
6    Signature:

7    Typed Name:

8    Job Title:

9    Date Signed:

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20

Subcontractor / Dealer / 

Reseller Name
Contact Person Phone Number Email Address FEIN

The Subcontractor, 

Dealer, or Reseller is 

active in Sunbiz (i.e. is 

authorized to do 

business in Florida)

The 

Subcontractor, 

Dealer, or 

Reseller is NOT 

on the State of 

Florida's 

Convicted Vendor 

List (para. 

287.133(2)(a), 

F.S.)

The 

Subcontractor, 

Dealer, or 

Reseller is NOT 

on the State of 

Florida's 

Discriminatory 

Vendor List 

(para. 

287.134(2)(a), 

F.S.)

The 

Subcontractor, 

Dealer, or 

Reseller is NOT 

on the State of 

Florida's 

Suspended 

Vendor List (Rule 

60A-1.006(2), 

F.A.C.)

The Contracted 

Vendor has a 

copy of the 

Subcontractor'

s / Dealer's / 

Reseller's E-

Verify Status 

on file

The Contractor and 

subcontractors will not 

perform any of the services 

from outside of the United 

States, and the Contractor 

will not allow any State of 

Florida data to be sent by any 

medium, transmitted, or 

accessed outside the United 

States due to Contractor’s 

action or inaction.

1 Center Line Associates Alyssa Chambless 850-362-0019 alyssa@centerlineassociates.com 26-1514034 YES YES YES YES YES YES

2 Emerald Coast Office Products Will Wright 850-285-0095 wwright@emeraldcoastoffice.com 82-5448218 YES YES YES YES YES YES

3 Business Interiors Tony Roper 615-707-4068 troper@businteriors.com 63-0943005 YES YES YES YES YES YES

4 OEC Gerri Holland 800-759-3368 gholland@oecbi.com 63-0650162 YES YES YES YES YES YES

5 McAleer's Melissa Cross 251-476-8555 melissa@mcaleers.com 59-2520856 YES YES YES YES YES YES

6 Align1 Solutions Joanna Bray 954-914-4947 jbray@align1solutions.com 82-1890713 YES YES YES YES YES YES

7 Apex Office Products, Inc Shannon Evans 813-871-2010 sevans@apexop.com 59-2077388 YES YES YES YES YES YES

8 Apricot Office Interiors Inc. Basil M. Bernard 305-525-3700 basil.bernard@apricotos.com 65-0962841 YES YES YES YES YES YES

9 Berwin Inc. DBA JC White Architectural Interior ProductsPhil Wodecki 954-499-6677 phil.wodecki@jcwhite.com 59-1851050 YES YES YES YES YES YES

10 BOS of Florida, Inc., d/b/a BOS TampaDiane Casey 813-906-3855 diane.caset@bos.com 47-5547423 YES YES YES YES YES YES

11 Commercial Design Services Tyler Davis 813-886-0580 Tdavis@cdstampa.com 59-2925127 YES YES YES YES YES YES

12 Corporate Interiors Inc/The CI Group Julie Carr 813-341-3413 Jcarr@the-cigroup.com 26-3411087 YES YES YES YES YES YES

13 Empire Office Terry Shields 212-607-5500 tshields@empireoffice.com 13-1945763 YES YES YES YES YES YES

14 Ernie Morris Enterprises Inc Ronald Morris 352-793-2745 salesteam@erniemorris.com 59-3044992 YES YES YES YES YES YES

15 Interior Fusion Jacksonville Steve Jacobs 904-731-0063 sjacobs@interiorfusion.us 84-3316785 YES YES YES YES YES YES

16 Meteor Education, LLC Lisbeth Linert 800-699-7516 llinert@meteoreducation.com 26-3476027 YES YES YES YES YES YES

17 OFDC Commercial Interiors Joe Gammons 239-337-1212 jgammons@ofdc-inc.com 56-2355458 YES YES YES YES YES YES

18 Office Images - OES, LLC Madelen Salter 904-398-9761 msalter@oesjax.com 87-3754497 YES YES YES YES YES YES

19 Office Express Supply Danny Fuentes 305-557-1667 danny@expressbuy.com 65-0085768 YES YES YES YES YES YES

20 Office Furniture Depot 863-682-3450 YES YES YES YES YES YES

21 Pradere Manufacturing Co. Ileana Pradere 305-823-0190 ileana@pradereoffice.com 59-1423861 YES YES YES YES YES YES

22 Replenish Ink, Inc. Laurie Karpiuk 818-206-2424 customerservice@replenishink.com45-2729294 YES YES YES YES YES YES

23 Signature School Products EmilyAnn Tobias 407-299-0896 emily@signatureschoolproducts.com20-3199822 YES YES YES YES YES YES

24 Vision Office Interiors 321-203-2759 YES YES YES YES YES YES

25 Workscapes Inc Elizabeth Dvorak 407-437-2855 edvorak@workscapes.com 59-3503347 YES YES YES YES YES YES

26 Hertz Furniture Allison Katzwer 800-526-4677 allison@hertzfurniture.com 22-3795977 YES YES YES YES YES YES

27 National Business Furniture Carrie Davidson 800-558-1010 carried@nbf.com 20-3851320 YES YES YES YES YES YES

28 Imageworks (850) 527-5056 damon@goimageworks.org YES YES YES YES YES YES

29 BOS of Florida, Inc., d/b/a BOS OrlandoAngel Shawver 407-708-5915 Angel.Shawver@bos.com YES YES YES YES YES YES

30 Interior Fusion Pinellas Park Robert Griffey 727-275-1200 rgriffey@interiorfusion.us 84-3316785 YES YES YES YES YES YES

State of Florida's Vendor Lists: https://www.dms.myflorida.com/business_operations/state_purchasing/state_agency_resources/vendor_registration_and_vendor_lists

E-Verify (Employment Eligibility Verification): https://www.e-verify.gov/

INSTRUCTIONS: All fields must be completed. Columns 15-20 have drop-down lists to select YES or NO. Once completed, print the form, the sign and date it. Scan the signed copy and email it to the assigned State of 

Florida, Division of State Purchasing Contract Manager. Any Subcontractor/Dealer/Reseller not confirmed will not be permitted on the contract. Incomplete forms will be returned.

Sunbiz (Florida Division of Corporations): http://www.sunbiz.org/

3    Contracted Vendor: SPECIAL-T, LLC

4    Form Completed By: LISA POLILLO LISA POLILLO

5    Direct Phone Number: 678-421-8001 CONTRACT ADMINISTRATOR

Limit 30 Subcontractors/Dealers/Resellers per signature page; please submit additional forms to confirm more than 30. 4/8/2024

STATE OF FLORIDA CONTRACTED VENDOR SUBCONTRACTOR/DEALER/RESELLER CONFIRMATION FORM (2/2024)

1    Contract Name: FURNITURE, ALL TYPES
On behalf of the contracted vendor identified in this document, I, as an authorized agent of that vendor, 

confirm that the information provided below has been verified as of this date.
2    Contract Number: 56120000-24-NY-ACS
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6    Signature:

7    Typed Name:

8    Job Title:

9    Date Signed:

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20

Subcontractor / Dealer / 

Reseller Name
Contact Person Phone Number Email Address FEIN

The Subcontractor, 

Dealer, or Reseller is 

active in Sunbiz (i.e. is 

authorized to do 

business in Florida)

The 

Subcontractor, 

Dealer, or 

Reseller is NOT 

on the State of 

Florida's 

Convicted Vendor 

List (para. 

287.133(2)(a), 

F.S.)

The 

Subcontractor, 

Dealer, or 

Reseller is NOT 

on the State of 

Florida's 

Discriminatory 

Vendor List 

(para. 

287.134(2)(a), 

F.S.)

The 

Subcontractor, 

Dealer, or 

Reseller is NOT 

on the State of 

Florida's 

Suspended 

Vendor List (Rule 

60A-1.006(2), 

F.A.C.)

The Contracted 

Vendor has a 

copy of the 

Subcontractor'

s / Dealer's / 

Reseller's E-

Verify Status 

on file

The Contractor and 

subcontractors will not 

perform any of the services 

from outside of the United 

States, and the Contractor 

will not allow any State of 

Florida data to be sent by 

any medium, transmitted, or 

accessed outside the United 

States due to Contractor’s 

action or inaction.

1 Interior Fusion Lakeland Melanie Brenton 863-682-3450 M.Brenton@officefurnituredepot.com84-3316785 YES YES YES YES YES YES

2 Interior Fusion Melbourne Chelsea Swanson 321-343-7227 Cswanson@interiorfusion.us 84-3316785 YES YES YES YES YES YES

3 Mad Man Mund Office Furniture Bob Mund 407-648-4305 Bob@madmanmund.com YES YES YES YES YES YES

4 OFDC Commercial Interiors, Sarasota Lauma Hendry 941-893-5508 Lhandry@ofdc-inc.com 56-2355458 YES YES YES YES YES YES

5 L2 Supplies and Services LLC Lisa Bonds 800-349-6119 Lbonds@L2suppliesservices.com YES YES YES YES YES YES

6 AB Interiors Robert Perers 321-723-5003 Robertp@abinteriors.com 59-1229162 YES YES YES YES YES YES

7 Perdue Office Interiors Susan Davies 904-737-5858 Susan.davies@perdueoffice.com YES YES YES YES YES YES

8 ROF; Reimagine Office Furnishings Karen Beck 813-241-4515 karen.beck@rofinc.com 59-3090155 YES YES YES YES YES YES

9 GLT Total Office Brenda Wise 863-686-1799 Bjwise2@gltoffice.com 59-2193752 YES YES YES YES YES YES

10 Americas Office Source Jeremy Ryckman 407-478-0637 Jeremy@americasofficesource.com YES YES YES YES YES YES

11 ICS, Interior Contract Services Pete Simpson 407-294-4141 Psimpson@interiorcontract.com 92-2651401 YES YES YES YES YES YES

12 Business Resource, Inc. Ramona Palermo 941-371-8440 Ramona@Businessresourceinc.com65-0613429 YES YES YES YES YES YES

13 Common Sense Office Furniture Craig Caswell 407-206-5040 Ccaswell@commonsenseof.com YES YES YES YES YES YES

14 Office Furniture Place Chuck Robinson 904-388-8806 Officefurnitureplace@comcast.com YES YES YES YES YES YES

15 Budget Office Interiors Inc. Sylvia Crosby 904-733-0182 Sylvia@budgetofficeinteriors.com 59-2963959 YES YES YES YES YES YES

16 Bluum Omar Gayle 905-946-3872 Omar.Gayle@bluum.com 86-1716114 YES YES YES YES YES YES

17 GovConnection, Inc dba Connection Public Sector SolutionsSamantha Jarok 800-800-0019 samantha.jarok@connection.com 52-1837891 YES YES YES YES YES YES

18 Interior Fusion Jacksonville Steve Jacobs 904-731-0063 sjacobs@interiorfusion.us 84-3316785 YES YES YES YES YES YES

19 ICS; Interior Contract Services Tricia Gotshall 407-294-4141 Tgotshall@interiorcontract.com 92-2651401 YES YES YES YES YES YES

20 Blu Salmon, LLC Reilly Fite 833-794-6258 reilly@blusalmon.com 84-2276910 YES YES YES YES YES YES

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

STATE OF FLORIDA CONTRACTED VENDOR SUBCONTRACTOR/DEALER/RESELLER CONFIRMATION FORM (2/2024)

1    Contract Name: FURNITURE, ALL TYPES
On behalf of the contracted vendor identified in this document, I, as an authorized agent of that vendor, 

confirm that the information provided below has been verified as of this date.
2    Contract Number: 56120000-24-NY-ACS

Sunbiz (Florida Division of Corporations): http://www.sunbiz.org/

3    Contracted Vendor: SPECIAL-T, LLC

4    Form Completed By: LISA POLILLO LISA POLILLO

5    Direct Phone Number: 678-421-8001 CONTRACT ADMINISTRATOR

Limit 30 Subcontractors/Dealers/Resellers per signature page; please submit additional forms to confirm more than 30. 4/8/2024

State of Florida's Vendor Lists: https://www.dms.myflorida.com/business_operations/state_purchasing/state_agency_resources/vendor_registration_and_vendor_lists

E-Verify (Employment Eligibility Verification): https://www.e-verify.gov/

INSTRUCTIONS: All fields must be completed. Columns 15-20 have drop-down lists to select YES or NO. Once completed, print the form, the sign and date it. Scan the signed copy and email it to the assigned State of 

Florida, Division of State Purchasing Contract Manager. Any Subcontractor/Dealer/Reseller not confirmed will not be permitted on the contract. Incomplete forms will be returned.

Lisa Polillo
Contract Administrator
Special-T, LLC
Jan. 30, 2025
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